
B r e a k fa s t  c o m b o  m e a l

$12.35

$0.50
$0.99
$0.99
$1.29

$11.35

$10.85

$7.85

$5.85

western omelet
w/ ham, green pepper, onion, cheese, toast & 12oz gourmet coffee

extra 

english muffin
croissant
bagel

cheese

basket platter
w/ two eggs, choice of meat, home fries, toast & 12oz gourmet coffee

pancake platter
w/ two eggs, choice of meat & 12oz gourmet coffee

ham, egg & cheese croissant
& 12oz gourmet coffee

cream cheese bagel
& 12oz gourmet coffee

p a n i n i $9.65

P1  turkey monterey
Oven-roasted turkey breast, avocado, monterey jack, tomato, 

red onion & mayo on honey wheat pita 

p2  chicken cordon bleu
grilled chicken breast, ham, cheese, red onion, tomato, 

chipotle mayo on rosemary focaccia

p4  club panini
oven-roasted turkey breast, turkey bacon, swiss cheese, tomato, 
red onion, sprouts & mayo on rye

p3  new yorker
corned beef, pastrami, swiss cheese, coleslaw & russian dressing on rye

p5  turkey panini
oven-roasted turkey breast, baby spinach, jack, tomato, red onion on 7grain

s i g n at u r e  s a n d w i c h e s
$9.85

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

$9.35

B1  southwestern
Oven-roasted turkey breast, baked ham, swiss cheese, sprouts 
lettuce, tomato, red onion & chipotle mayo on rosemary focaccia

B2  roast beast
seasoned beef, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion, horseradish on kaiser roll

B3  turkey bravo
Oven-roasted turkey breast, bacon, muenster cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion & ranch dressing

B4  californian
Oven-roasted turkey breast, avocado, jack, sprouts lettuce, 
tomato & honey mustard

B5  basket delight
chicken salad, bacon, cucumber, sprout, lettuce, tomato & mayo

B6  reuben
corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut & russian dressing on rye

d e l i  c l a s s i c
d1  turkey
d2  ham
d3  club
d4  tuna melt
d5  b.l.t
d6  tuna salad
d7  chicken salad
d8  egg salad
d9  grilled cheese w/ bacon
d10  grilled ham & cheese

$8.65
$8.65
$9.85
$9.15
$6.85
$8.65
$8.65
$6.85
$6.45
$8.65

fresh baked turkey breast

Virginia baked ham

turkey, ham or combination

B r e a k fa s t
Egg sandwich $4.05

$4.45

$6.85
$4.45

$3.99

$6.35

$6.35

$3.35

$9.45

$3.95

$4.15

$9.85

$9.45

$8.15
$9.85
$10.65

$8.85

$5.85
Egg & cheese

ham & grilled cheese

ham & cheese omelet platter

home fries or grits
corn beef hash
bagel
cream cheese bagel
pancakes / french toast

cheese omelet

grilled cheese
steak Egg & cheese
Egg & cheese w/ choice of meat

pancakes platter
w/ two eggs & choice of meat

french toast platter
w/ two eggs & choice of meat

western omelet
w/ ham, green pepper, onion, cheese, serv. w/ home fries & toast

breakfast burrito
w/ home fries, egg, cheese, salsa, choice of meat

basket platter
w/ two eggs, home fries, choice of meat & toast

choice of meat
hamscrapplebacon sausage

*turkey sausage*steak *turkey bacon
*available for an additional charge

b u r r i t o s  &  ta c o s $9.85
Serv. w/ rice, refried beans, pico de gallo sauce, choice of meat

choice of meat
chicken (grilled breast) / steak (marinated in chipotle sauce)

Lunch Basket
Since 2011

c h a r  b r o i l e r

$9.85

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

c3  burger supreme
w/ melted cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato & thousand island dressing

c4  chicken milano
w/ ham, provolone, lettuce, tomato, mayo & balsamic vinaigrette on kaiser

c5  chicken alpine
w/ bacon, monterey jack, lettuce, tomato & russian dressing on kaiser

c7  gyro
w/ lettuce, tomato, red onion, feta cheese & cucumber sauce

c6  cajun chicken
w/ cajun spice, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion & ranch on kaiser

c8  fish sandwich
breaded and fried whiting, american cheese, lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce

c9  salmon burger
w/ lettuce, tomato & mayo

c10  veggie burger
w/ lettuce, tomato & mayo

$7.85

$8.35
c1  burger
c2  cheese burger

s u b s
$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$10.85

$9.85

s1  steak & cheese
ribeye steak & provolone

s2  chicken steak & cheese
chicken meat & provolone

s3  turkey melt
w/ swiss cheese, coleslaw & russian dressing

s4  italian coldcut
ham, mortadella, salami & provolone

s5  chicken & bacon
w/ cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion & honey mustard

s6  chicken parmesan
w/ melted provolone, parmesan & marinara sauce

s7  veggie (hot or cold)
w/ combination cheese

s8  royal steak & cheese
lettuce, tomato, mayo, onions, green peppers, mushroom (hot peppers)

s9  meatball sub
Marinade sauce & provolone cheese

w r a p s $9.85

w1  big sur
Oven-roasted turkey breast, cucumber, sprout, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard 
& cheese

w5  turkey lurkey
Oven-roasted turkey breast, cucumber, sprout, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard

w6  turkey cobb
Oven-roasted turkey breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard

w7  chicken ranch
grilled chicken breast, grilled red pepper, onion, lettuce, tomato, ranch dressing

w8 tuna apple
tuna salad w/ sliced apple, shredded cheddar, raisin, lettuce, tomato

w2  coop
chicken salad, bacon, lettuce & tomato

w3  santa fe
grilled chicken breast, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, tomato & mayo

w4  julius
grilled chicken breast w/ caesar salad

Served w/ french fries & 22oz fountain soda

d a i l y  s p e c i a l

$14.55steak & cheese sub
Mon

$12.95cheese burger (8oz)
tue

$14.55italian cold cut turkey burger
wed

$14.55chicken steak & cheese
thu

$14.55reuben
fri

s a l a d s
$6.99

$8.99

caesar salad
classic caesar w/ crisp romaine lettuce, fresh parmesan cheese, 
garlic crouton w/ house caesar dressing

with chicken

$10.59avocado & roasted chicken
roasted chicken breast, avocado, fresh chopped tomatoes, 
sweet corn, mixed romaine lettuce w/ choice of dressing

$10.59greek salad w/roasted chicken
roasted Chicken, mixed romaine lettuce, black olives, red onion, fresh 
chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, feta cheese w/ greek dressing

$10.59asian roasted chicken
roasted chicken, mixed romaine lettuce, fresh shredded carrots, 
red cabbage, crispy asian noodles, scallions w/ sesame dressing

$11.99classic chicken cobb
roasted chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, crisp chopped bacon, 
fresh chopped tomatoes, cucumbers w/ choice of dressing

$10.59garden salad w/roasted chicken
roasted Chicken, mixed romaine lettuce, chopped 
tomatoes, cucumber w/ choice of dressing

choice of dressing
ItalianCaesar

Blue Cheese
Homemade SesameRanch
honey mustard

French
Greek

balsamic vinaigrette

$2.99
$0.75

extra 

dressing
chicken

T e r i y a k i  b o w l s

$10.85
$11.85
$11.85
$12.85

Teriyaki bowls
rice, stir fried vegetables (onions, bean sprouts, carrots, broccoli, cabbages) 
w/ homemade teriyaki sauce, choice of meat

chicken
beef
shrimp
salmon

choice of meat


