

BREAKFAST

	СН			
EGG & CHEES	E		\$4.45	
EGG & CHEES	EW/CHOICEOF	MEAT	\$5.85	
	CHEESE			
GRILLED CHEE	ESE		- \$4.45	
HAM & GRILLE	D CHEESE		- \$6.35	
HOME FRIES C	OR GRITS		\$3.95	
	ASH			
BAGEL			\$3.35	
CREAM CHEES	SE BAGEL		- \$4.15	
PANCAKES/F	RENCH TOAST		\$6.35	
PANCAKES PL W/ Two Eggs & Choice	\$9.45			
BASKET PLAT	TER		\$9.85	
FRENCH TOAS W/ Two Eggs & Choice	ST PLATTER		\$9.45	
CHEESE OMEI	_ET		- \$8.15	
HAM & CHEES	E OMELET PLAT	ΓER	- \$9.85	
WESTERN OM W/ Ham, Green Peppe	\$10.65			
BREAKFAST BURRITO \$8.85 W/ Home Fries, Egg, Cheese, Salsa, Choice Of Meat				
CHOICE OF MEA	<u>T</u>			
Bacon	Sausage	Scrapple	Ham	

Bacon Sausage Scrapple Ha *Steak *Turkey Bacon *Turkey Sausage *Available For An Additional Charge

BREAKFAST COMBO MEAL

CREAM CHEESE BAGEL \$5.85 & 12oz Gourmet Coffee
HAM, EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT \$7.85 & 12oz Gourmet Coffee
PANCAKE PLATTER \$10.85 W/ Two Eggs, Choice Of Meat & 12oz Gourmet Coffee
BASKET PLATTER \$11.35 W/ Two Eggs, Choice Of Meat, Home Fries, Toast & 12oz Gourmet Coffee
WESTERN OMELET \$12.35 W/ Ham, Green Pepper, Onion, Cheese, Toast & 12oz Gourmet Coffee
EXTRA
Cheese \$0.50

Cheese	\$0.50
English Muffin	\$0.99
Croissant	\$0.99
Bagel	\$1.29

DAILY SPECIAL

Served W/ French Fries & 22oz Fountain Soda

DELI CLASSIC

D1 TURKEY Fresh Baked Turkey Breast \$8	3.65
D2 HAM Virginia Baked Ham \$8	3.65
D3 CLUB Turkey, Ham Or Combination \$	9.85
D4 TUNA MELT \$9	9.15
D5 B.L.T \$6	6.85
D6 TUNA SALAD \$8	3.65
D7 CHICKEN SALAD \$8	3.65
D8 EGG SALAD \$6	6.85
D9 GRILLED CHEESE W/ BACON \$6	6.45
D10 GRILLED HAM & CHEESE \$8	3.65

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

B1 SOUTHWESTERN Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Baked Ham, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Chipotle Mayo On Rosemary Focaccia	\$9.85
B2 ROAST BEAST Seasoned Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Horseradish On Ka	\$9.35 aiser Roll
B3 TURKEY BRAVO Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Bacon, Muenster Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Ranch Dressing	\$9.35
B4 CALIFORNIAN Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Avocado, Jack, Sprouts Lettuce, Tomato & Honey Mustard	\$9.35
B5 BASKET DELIGHT Chicken Salad, Bacon, Cucumber, Sprout, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$9.35
B6 REUBEN Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing On Rye	\$9.35

PANINI \$9.65

P1 TURKEY MONTEREY Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Avocado, Monterey Jack, Tomato, Red Onion & Mayo On Honey Wheat Pita

P2 CHICKEN CORDON BLEU Grilled Chicken Breast, Ham, Cheese, Red Onion, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo On Rosemary Focaccia

P3 NEW YORKER

Corned Beef, Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Coleslaw & Russian Dressing On Rye

P4 CLUB PANINI Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Turkey Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Tomato,

Red Onion, Sprouts & Mayo On Rye

P5 TURKEY PANINI

Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Baby Spinach, Jack, Tomato, Red Onion On 7grain

BURRITOS & TACOS ----- \$9.85

Serv. W/ Rice, Refried Beans, Pico De Gallo Sauce, Choice Of Meat

CHOICE OF MEAT

Chicken (Grilled Breast) / Steak (Marinated In Chipotle Sauce)

CHAR BROILER

C1 BURGER \$7.85	
C2 CHEESE BURGER \$8.35	
C3 BURGER SUPREME \$9.85 W/ Melted Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Thousand Island Dressing	
C4 CHICKEN MILANO \$9.15 W/ Ham, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Balsamic Vinaigrette On Kaiser	
C5 CHICKEN ALPINE \$9.15 W/ Bacon, Monterey Jack, Lettuce, Tomato & Russian Dressing On Kaiser	
C6 CAJUN CHICKEN \$9.15 W/ Cajun Spice, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Ranch On Kaiser	
C7 GYRO \$9.15 W/ Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Feta Cheese & Cucumber Sauce	
C8 FISH SANDWICH \$9.15 Breaded And Fried Whiting, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Tartar Sauce	
C9 SALMON BURGER \$9.15 W/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	
C10 VEGGIE BURGER \$9.15 W/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	

MON

STEAK & CHEESE SUB \$	14.55
TUE CHEESE BURGER (8oz) \$'	12.95
WED ITALIAN COLD CUT TURKEY BURGER \$	14.55
THU CHICKEN STEAK & CHEESE \$'	14.55
FRI REUBEN \$´	14.55

SUBS

S1 STEAK & CHEESE Ribeye Steak & Provolone	\$9.85
S2 CHICKEN STEAK & CHEESE Chicken Meat & Provolone	\$9.85
S3 TURKEY MELT W/ Swiss Cheese, Coleslaw & Russian Dressing	\$9.85
S4 ITALIAN COLDCUT Ham, Mortadella, Salami & Provolone	\$9.85
S5 CHICKEN & BACON W/ Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Honey Mustard	\$9.85
S6 CHICKEN PARMESAN W/ Melted Provolone, Parmesan & Marinara Sauce	\$9.85
S7 VEGGIE (HOT OR COLD) W/ Combination Cheese	\$9.85
S8 ROYAL STEAK & CHEESE Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Onions, Green Peppers, Mushroom (Hot Pepper	
S9 MEATBALL SUB Marinade Sauce & Provolone Cheese	\$9.85

W	RA	PS	S		\$9.85
---	-----------	----	---	--	--------

W1 BIG SUR Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Cucumber, Sprout, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard & Cheese

W2 COOP Chicken Salad, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

W3 SANTA FE Grilled Chicken Breast, Avocado, Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

W4 JULIUS Grilled Chicken Breast W/ Caesar Salad

W5 TURKEY LURKEY Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Cucumber, Sprout, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard

W6 TURKEY COBB Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard

W7 CHICKEN RANCH Grilled Chicken Breast, Grilled Red Pepper, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

W8 TUNA APPLE Tuna Salad W/ Sliced Apple, Shredded Cheddar, Raisin, Lettuce, Tomato

SALADS

Classic Caesar W/ Crisp Roma Garlic Crouton W/ House Caes	iine Lettuce, Fresh Parmesan Cheese, sar Dressing	\$6.99 \$8.99
GREEK SALAD W/R Roasted Chicken, Mixed Roma	OASTED CHICKEN aine Lettuce, Black Olives, Red Onion, Fres ers, Feta Cheese W/ Greek Dressing	\$10.59
'	HICKEN aine Lettuce, Fresh Shredded Carrots, podles, Scallions W/ Sesame Dressing	\$10.59
GARDEN SALAD W/ Roasted Chicken, Mixed Roma Tomatoes, Cucumber W/ Cho	,	\$10.59
	ED CHICKEN ado, Fresh Chopped Tomatoes, .ettuce W/ Choice Of Dressing	\$10.59
/ /	COBB ine Lettuce, Crisp Chopped Bacon, icumbers W/ Choice Of Dressing	\$11.99
CHOICE OF DRESSING		
Caesar	Honey Mustard	Italian
Ranch	Homemade Sesame	Greek
Blue Cheese	Balsamic Vinaigrette	French

EXTRA

Chicken	\$2.99
Dressing	\$0.75

TERIYAKI BOWLS

TERIYAKI BOWLS

Rice, Stir Fried Vegetables (Onions, Bean Sprouts, Carrots, Broccoli, Cabbages) W/ Homemade Teriyaki Sauce, Choice Of Meat

CHOICE OF MEAT

Chicken	 	\$10.85
Beef	 	\$11.85
Shrimp	 	\$11.85
Salmon	 	\$12.85